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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
MODEL :DC03/DC06
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@8x30mm
@6x30mm
@6x35mm

@15x11mm
@15x9mm
@8x5x16mm

@9x4x22mm

28*12

@25mm

@3.5x15mm
M4

@3x15mm

30*22*1/ @3*12mm

40*16.5*15

40*16.5*15

J4x44mm
@4x19mm
@9*4*12mm
@9*4*26mm

150*25mm

@7*30mm

Hardware List

wooden dowel
wooden dowel

Cam bolt

Cam lock
Cam lock
Shelf support pin

Handle

Bolt

Glass support

Door shaft support

paper cover

Flat head Screw
Tool
Screw

Glue tube
Magic catch

Magic catch plate

Hinge
Hinge

Wine rack

Fast screw

Fast screw
Screw
Screw

Wall strap
Plug
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Step 11
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" WARNING:ALL SCREWS MUST BE TIGHTENED!
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